\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Masculi Grup: 10

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
34595: GEFF CBSAPS NEGRE - C.E.S. BOSCO HORTA BLAU 53-3
34596: BASQUET PRATENC - CE VILA OLIMPICA 67 - 42

CB SANT JUST GROC

21-12-2024 09:00
11-01-2025 10:30

DESCANSA

CE VILA OLIMPICA
C.E.S. BOSCO HORTA BLAU

Classificacio
(€] P
GEFF CBSAPS NEGRE 7 0
CB SANT JUST GROC 6 2
BASQUET PRATENC 4 4
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422 155
494 256
399 417
316 426
181 558
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